OUTSTANDING
TECHNICAL
SUPPORT
Do you have
questions?
Do you have special
analytical needs?
Contact us today!

C.I. Analytics reserves the right to amend the design and specifications of instruments without prior notice.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Build your XL100 ordering code number by combining the designators in the sequence below.
Sample XL100 Report Printout
INCLUDED
− XL100 Analyzer
− Calibration curve (See Table 1)
− Start-Up Kit
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
− Model 220 Solids, Paste-like and Crude Oil Auto-Injector
− Model 960AMF Gas Calibration Blend Generator
12021XL100 PG C
CUSTOMER I/O
E = Ethernet / RS-232 (standard)
C = 4-20mA Output
M = MODBUS/RTU RS-485
REPORT OPTIONS
A = None (standard)
C = Laptop Computer / CiSmart
P = Line Receipt Printer
SAMPLE INTRODUCTION
G = Gas (standard)
B = Gas Bag
S = Paste-like and Solids
V = LPG
VOLTAGE OPTION
120 = 110 to 120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
240 = 220 to 240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
TARGET IMPURITY
See Table 1
BASIC MODEL
XL100
Your Order Code : XL100 - A - _____- _____- _____- _____- _____
REVISION CODE
A
A